PUNJAB WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION: **ORGANIZATION STRUCTURE** Chairman Managing Director **Chief Project Officer Superintending Engineer Superintending Engineer** Superintending Engineer Superintending Engineer **Head Office** Chandigarh Tubewell Circle, Hoshiarpur Tubewell Circle, Lining Circle No.1, Lining Circle No.2, PWRMDC; Hoshiarpur PWRMDC; Faridkot **PWRMDC**; Bathinda PWRMDC; Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar **Financial Adviser Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Head Office** Lining Division No. 1, **Operation & Maintenance Operation & Maintenance** Lining Division No. 5, Division, PWRMDC; Division, PWRMDC; PWRMDC; Ferozepur PWRMDC; Ludhiana **Divisional Engineer** Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar Hoshiarpur (Planning) Head Office **Divisional Engineer** (Tubewell) Head Office **Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Tubewell Construction** Lining Division No. 2, **Tubewell Construction Division** Lining Division No. 6, Division (L/S), PWRMDC; (L/F), PWRMDC; Hoshiarpur PWRMDC; Mansa PWRMDC; Rampuraphul **Divisional Engineer** Ropar (Lining) Head Office **Divisional Engineer** (Vigilance) Head Office **Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Tubewell Division**, **Tubewell Division**, Lining Division No. 3, Lining Division No. 7, **PWRMDC: Bathinda** PWRMDC: Malerkotla PWRMDC; Pathankot **PWRMDC**; Sangrur **Divisional Engineer** (Establishment) Head Office Senior Hydrogeologist **Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer Divisional Engineer** Hydrogeological Wing, Lining Division No. 8, **Tubewell & Store Division,** Lining Division, No. 9, Lining Division No. 4, PWRMDC; S.A.S. Nagar **PWRMDC: Amritsar PWRMDC: Abohar PWRMDC: Bathinda** PWRMDC; Rampur Doraha Research Officer, Lining Circle No.1, PWRMDC; Faridkot **Divisional Engineer** Lining Division No. 10, Research Officer, Lining Circle **PWRMDC**; Barnala No.2, PWRMDC; Bathinda